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Anlage
Stenkhoffstr. 32, 46240 Bottrop
G 02041 975859 jg.sprenger@online.de

Hallenadresse
Stenkhoffstr. 32, 46240 Bottrop
G 02041 975859 m 015774513019

Sportwart/in
Caesar, Philip

Jugendwart/in
Hurter, Hendrik
T 015788683077 h.huerterl@web.de

Schiedsrichterobmann
von Schwarzenberg, Noah
T 015734682948 noahvon@t-online.de
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Herren 50 1 | Bezirksklasse B

MF: Jurgen Sald
m 01777 949335; h-juergen.sass@t-online.de
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Fahnenbruck, Franz
Gevers, Andreas
Gevers, Markus
Waals, Guus
Tepal3, Peter
Pollender, Klaus
Saf, Jirgen
Stratmann, Berthold
Mdiller, Leo
Schroer, Johannes
Seifert, Andreas
Monden, Michael
Benedito, Pedro
Lindemann, Klaus
Jacobi, Joachim
Sprenger, Joachim

ID-Nr.

16451939
16951568
16652002
16252520
15903687
15803604
15603893
16603762
15703715
15004412
17055134
16855804
16655242
15953029
15805238
15252777
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‘TENNIS-VERBAND NIEDERRHEIN e.V.




